## HB0157HW001

1 2	Page 1-line 1	Delete "medical" and insert "health care".
3	Page 1-line 5	Delete "medical" and insert "health care".
5 6 7 8	Page 1-line 6	After "colleges" insert "or the western interstate commission for higher education professional student exchange program".
9 10	Page 2-line 1	Delete "21-16-1707" and insert "21-16-1706".
11 12 13	Page 3-line 2	After "college" insert "or the western interstate commission for higher education professional student exchange program".
15 16	Page 7-line 11	Delete "medical" and insert "health care".
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	Page 9-line 6	After "with" insert "periodic analysis by the department of workforce services of the data showing long-term projected needs for health care providers compared to the available workforce in all health care occupations in Wyoming. Prior to the first completed analysis under this paragraph, allocation shall be made in accordance with".
26 27 28 29	Page 11-line 17	After "article" insert "prior to the analysis by the department of workforce services in paragraph (e)(vi)".
30 31	Page 15-line 6	Delete "medical" and insert "health care".
32 33	Page 15-line 13	Delete "medical" and insert "health care".
34 35	Page 16-lines 13 an	d 14 Delete entirely.
36	Page 16-line 16	Before "The community" insert "(c)". WILSON